Automation Components
EJ-M超短款金屬按鈕
Metal Button
EJ-M 超短款金屬按鈕 / Ultra Shor t Metal Button
特性 / Features
安裝直徑12/16/19/22/25mm
防護等級：lP67/lP68/IK10
彈片:不銹鋼材質

尺寸超短、行程超短
EJ-M Ultra Shor t Metal Button
按鈕開關型號命名 / Pushbutton Select Code
EJ-M
Metal
Button
Switch
安裝尺寸
Install Size
動作方式
Action Style:
頭部形狀
Shape of Top:
觸點形式
Contact Type:
安裝方式
Install Style: 顏色/Color: 電壓/Voltage: 材料/Material:
12mm
16mm
19mm
22mm
25mm
2:自複按鈕
2:Momentary
1: 平頭
7: 環面帶燈
1: Flat Round
7: Ring Illumated
1:1NO A:螺絲型
Screw Type
P:焊線型
PCB Type
紅色 / Red
綠色 / Green
藍色 / Blue
白色 / White
黃色 / Yellow
橘色 / Orange
D:24VDC
E:12VDC
F:6.3VDC
G:3VDC
空:不銹鋼
A:鋁
T:銅鍍鉻
Nil:Stainless steel
A: Aluminium
T: Copper plated Cr
注：常規的定制都是不銹鋼外殼，如需銅鍍鉻外殼，請在型號後面加T。
Note：The regular material is Stainless steel, if you want Copper Plated Cr , please add T behind.
燈珠規格 / Lamp Ratings
燈珠類型/Lamp Type
額定電壓/Rated Voltage
額定電流/Rated Current
發光顏色/LED Color
壽命/Life
LED燈珠(直流) LED lamp(DC)
3V,6V,12V,24V
約15mA 約2mA
R G
Ultra short button
About 15mA About 2mA
Y O B W
50000小時(參考值) 50000 hours(Reference)
(+) R